SYLVANIA SPORTSLINE G2
Effective and versatile illumination
NEW GENERATION OF HIGH POWERED LED FLOODLIGHTS
The SPORTSLINE G2 floodlight delivers effective and
versatile illumination in areas where energy efficiency is
a must.
The unique layout of the SPORTSLINE G2, consisting of
one or two 600W modules makes it a suitable retrofit

SS1HASB Sportsline G2 600w 240v Gear tray DALI 1800mA IP20 240 Tray mount
SS1HGSB Sportsline G2 600w 415v Gear tray DALI No Feedback IP20 415 Tray mount
Sylvania SPORTSLINE G2 | ORDER CODES
SINGLE MODULE - (REMOTE GEAR)
SINGLE MODULE - (INTEGRAL GEAR) 240V DALI ONLY
SINGLE MODULE - CONTROL GEAR
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Feb2021. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania SPORTSLINE G2 | 8
Product Code Name Beam
Dist.
System
Power
(W)
SS2H757S1G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700k Sym 15º No Gear Symmetric 15º 1256
SS2H757S2G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700k Sym 30º No Gear Symmetric 30º 1256
SS2H757S3G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700k Sym 60º No Gear Symmetric 60º 1256
SS2H757S4G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700k Sym 90º No Gear Symmetric 90º 1256
SS2H757S5G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700k Sym 120º No Gear Symmetric 120º 1256
SS2H757A1G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700K A1 Beam Asym Narrow No Gear Asymmetric Narrow 1256
SS2H757A2G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700K A2 Beam Asym Medium No Gear Asymmetric Medium 1256
SS2H757A3G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700K A3 Beam Asym Wide No Gear Asymmetric Wide 1256
SS2H757A4G2 Sportsline G2 2 Module CRI70 5700K A4 Beam Asym Very Wide No Gear Asymmetric Very Wide 1256
Product Code Name IP Voltage (V) Install Type
SS2HASB011800 Sportsline G2 1200w 240v Gear tray DALI 1800mA IP20 240 Tray mount
SR4HGSA01T Raptor2/Sportsline G2 1200w 415v Gear tray DALI No Feedback IP20 415 Tray mount
Product Code Name IP Voltage
(V) Install Type
SR4HERGT01T G/TRAY CONTROL GEAR RAPTOR 2 WIRE 240V 10KV SURGE IMMUNITY IP20 240 Tray mount